ST
D
. D
R
A
W
IN
G

MHLD ASSEMBLY (NO LOGO - outside ROW) 719-510-xx 41860121A01 1258-BD
use SCDOT logo only on storm drainage owned and maintained by SCDOT.
Manhole Heavy Duty
MHHD ASSEMBLY w SCDOT LOGO (*) 41301041A01 678-PZ
MHHD BASE RING only* 719-505-xx 41301010 678
MHHD BASE RING only* (compatible with RimRiser) 719-505-xx 678-RMR
MHHD COVER (w SCDOT LOGO)* (ADA) 719-505-xx 41301041 PZ
MHHD ASSEMBLY (NO LOGO - outside ROW) 719-505-xx 41301122A01 678-KM
RimRiser (Currently only compatible with US Foundry MHHD BASE RING Part #: 678-RMR)
3" SCREW (MAX ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT = 1.875") RR-0058-3
4" SCREW (MAX ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT = 2.875") RR-0058-4
5" SCREW (MAX ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT = 3.75") RR-0034-5
Manhole Heavy Duty (Internal Riser Rings) - Can be placed between existing base ring and cover.
MHHD 1.0" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M7232510102A steel
MHHD 1.25" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510134A steel
MHHD 1.5" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510152A steel GRANDFATHERED 2337
MHHD 2.0" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510202A steel
MHHD 2.5" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510252A steel
MHHD 3.0" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510302A steel
MHHD 4.0" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510402A steel
MHHD 6.0" INTERNAL RISER RING FIXED M1232510602A steel
MHHD INTERNAL RISER RING STEEL ADJUSTABLE AHP CUSTOM PART #
Manhole Light Duty (Composite Internal Riser Rings) - Can be placed between existing base ring and cover.
MHLD 1.0" INTERNAL RISER  24-1
MHLD 1.5" INTERNAL RISER  24-1.5
MHLD 2.0" INTERNAL RISER  24-2
Manhole Heavy Duty (Composite Internal Riser Rings) - Can be placed between existing base ring and cover.
MHHD 1.0" INTERNAL RISER  NO-1
MHHD 1.5" INTERNAL RISER  NO-1.5
MHHD 2.0" INTERNAL RISER  NO-2
Manhole Heavy Duty (Below Base Ring Risers) - Exiting cast iron base ring must be removed in order to install these risers.
ACCESS (PRO-RING) (Below MHHD Base Ring)
0.75" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-075
1.00" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-100
1.25" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-125
1.50" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-150
1.75" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-175
2.00" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-200
2.25" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-225
2.50" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-250
4.00" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-400
6.00" RISER (FINISH) composite (below Base) 34-24F-600
2.00"RISER (GRADE) composite (below Base) 34-24G-200
4.00" RISER (GRADE) composite (below Base) 34-24G-400
6.00" RISER (GRADE) composite (below Base) 34-24G-600
1.00" RISER (ANGLE) composite (below Base) 34-24A-100
ACCESS (Infra-Riser Flat) composite (Below Base)
XXXX" Infra-Riser Flat composite (Below Base) IC2434FXXXX F
ACCESS (Infra-Riser Tapered) composite (Below Base) IC2434TXXXX F
XXXX  For Infra-Riser part number, indicates thickness designation or taper geometry (available from 0.25 to 3.00 inch thickness).   Manufacturer requires Loctite X3 construction polyurethane to be used with this product.